'LEADERS
Landlord Fees Schedule

Full Management and Rent Collection Fees
If during the sole agency period other agents are instructed, the monthly commission rate will be increased by 1.8% including VAT

18% of the rent, inclusive of VAT (15%+VAT)*

£14.40 inclusive of VAT (£12.00 + VAT) per
month

*Sole Agency

15.6% of the rent, inclusive of VAT (13% +VAT)*

£7.20 inclusive of VAT (£6.00 + VAT) per month

*Sole Agency

Plus

Equivalent to 1.8 weeks’ rent including VAT,
subject to a minimum of £690.00 inclusive of
VAT (£575.00 +VAT)

£180.00 inclusive of VAT (£150.00 + VAT)
From £150.00 inclusive of VAT (£125.00 + VAT)

£150.00 inclusive of VAT (£125.00 + VAT)

£24.00 inclusive of VAT (£20.00 + VAT)

4.2% of the monthly rent inclusive of VAT
(8.5% + VAT) payable monthly

Introduction Only Fees

If during the Sole Agency period other agents are instructed, the commission rate will be increased by 20% including VAT of one
month’s rent.

12% (10% + VAT)* of the rent for the full tenancy
term (as defined). Payable prior to completion.

*Sole Agency

Equivalent to one weeks’ rent subject to a
minimum of £300.00 inclusive of VAT (£250.00 +
VAT) payable on commencement of the tenancy.

£114.00 inclusive of VAT (£95.00 + VAT) payable
on the commencement of the tenancy

£180.00 inclusive of VAT (£150.00 + VAT)
£24.00 inclusive of VAT (£20.00 + VAT)

£360.00 inclusive of VAT £300.00 + VAT) per
tenancy

Full inventory services from £150.00 inclusive of
VAT (£125.00 + VAT)

Leaders is a member of Propertymark (which includes their Client Money Protection Scheme) and The Property Ombudsman, being the largest
lettings redress scheme in the UK.
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'LEADERS

Landlord Fees Schedule

Standard/Additional Fees — applicable to all tenancies
Legal Fees (All charges are included if the Premier Service has been purchased) — Fees quoted below are inclusive of VAT
£48.00

£120.00

£72.00

Additional Fees — Fees quoted below are inclusive of VAT unless otherwise stated

Contractor invoice plus £30.00** arrangement
From £114.00

£48.00

£150.00

£72.00

£1,000.00

£150.00

£420.00

£60.00

£120.00

£200.00

Invoice value plus £12.00

Invoice value plus £42.00

£59.40

£60.00 per hour

12% of the contractor’s invoice

£120.00

£42.00 per property visit

£42.00 per property visit
From £80.00 per property visit
£60.00 per hour

£390.00 plus any reasonable expenses or
disbursements

£15.00 per annum

Equivalent to 2 months’ rent plus VAT applicable to
Initial Period.

Equivalent to 1 months’ rent plus VAT applicable to
Anniversary Period.

*included in Managed Service
**£30.00 arrangement Fee included in Managed Service
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